CONSTRUCTION
• Extremely low profile, formed aluminum housing.
Standard  finish is  white satin paint; custom colors
are available, including brushed aluminum anodized
finishes.
• Contoured prismatic lens generates a uniform
elongated lighting pattern over required path of
egress.

DP
OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION: EXAMPLE: MLWRE7W-DP
DG= Battery Diagnostics (BB Models Only)
DP= Damp Location
SB120= Security Lighting with Control
        Switch for Standard BB Operation (120V)
SD277= Security Lighting with Control
        Switch for Standard BB Operation (277V)
SD= Security Lighting with Control Switch
        for BB Operation with DG option (120/ 277V)
HPS= High Power in SEC Mode (RE Models Only)
ST= Surface Mount Trim (RE & AC Models Only)
DISTRIBUTOR:
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
SPACING
Path of Egress Width
10 Ft.
10 W 45' 40' 35'8 ½'
7 W 40' 35' 25'8 ½'
Model Mtg. Ht.
3 Ft. 6 Ft.
SPACING GUIDE Average Illuminance 1 Fc
NOTE: TESTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH IES STANDARD LM-79-08 FOR
SOLID STATE LIGHTING PRODUCTS. FOR REFERENCE ONLY. STANDARD
REFLECTANCES 80/50/20. SIGNTEX IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR SPECIFIC
CONDITIONS THAT MAY ALTER THE RESULTS. COMPLETE IES PHOTOMETRIC DATA
AVAILABLE AT WWW.SIGNTEXINC.COM FOR YOUR CONVENIENCE.
CONTACT SIGNTEX FOR LAYOUT ASSISTANCE
Code Compliant Emergency lighting layouts provided free of charge!
0.1 Fc MINIMUM
1 Fc AVERAGE
2 1/4”
4 1/4”
RE MODELS
Interior LED Wall Mount
Series MLW
Moonlite LED®
LED Egress Emergency with Night Lighting Option
SELF- TEST DIAGNOSTIC FUNCTIONS
BB MODELS WITH DG FUNCTION
STATUS
NORMAL FULL CHARGE
NORMAL FAST CHARGE
FAILED BATTERY
FAILED LAMP
FAILED TRANSFER
FAILED CHARGER
GREEN ON
ORANGE ON
RED FLASH FAST
GREEN FLASH
ORANGE FLASH
RED FLASH SLOW
LED DISPLAY
POWER RATING
 MODEL OPERATION WATTS
RE Emergency
SEC- Standard
SEC- HPS
7
4
7
10
5
BB Emergency
SEC/ Normal On
7
4
10
5
10
AC Line Voltage